 FOM-731
 FOM-734
 FOM-738
RS232 Fiber Modem
Tainet FOM-73x series fiber-optic modem converts transmissions of 1 to
8 channels from RS232 to fiber. This product resolves the problems of
contradiction between communication distance and communication rate.
At the same time, it also resolves the problems of electromagnetic

E-mail: sales@tainet.net
Application
Ordering Information
FOM-731/A  1 * RS232 Fiber Modem, Dual Fiber, Single mode, 20KM, SC connector, AC220V
FOM-731/D  1 * RS232 Fiber Modem, Dual Fiber, Single mode, 20KM, SC connector, DC-48V
FOM-734/A  4 * RS232 Fiber Modem, Dual Fiber, Single mode, 20KM, SC connector, AC220V
FOM-734/D  4 * RS232 Fiber Modem, Dual Fiber, Single mode, 20KM, SC connector, DC-48V
FOM-738/A  8 * RS232 Fiber Modem, Dual Fiber, Single mode, 20KM, SC connector, AC220V
FOM-738/D  8 * RS232 Fiber Modem, Dual Fiber, Single mode, 20KM, SC connector, DC-48V
TAINET COMMUNICATION SYSTEM CORP.